
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS INC; Date Recorded= 1982;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198205210000
54680

05/21/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

45 203 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 418,
PAGE 351

198206020000
59380

06/02/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 400 Other:BOOK
NO 133, PAGE
500, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206080000
61330

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 410 Other:BOOK
NO 746, PAGE
966, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206080000
61320

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 412 Other:BOOK
NO 354, PAGE
863, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206080000
61630

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 408 Other:BOOK
NO 542, PAGE
742, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206080000
61640

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 418 Other:BOOK
NO 352, PAGE
702, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206110000
62980

06/11/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 484 Other:BOOK
NO 1016,
PAGE 57, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206140000
63160

06/14/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 500 Other:BOOK
NO 222, PAGE
591, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206140000
63250

06/14/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 502 Other:BOOK
NO 381, PAGE
509, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198203240000
30470

03/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MGIC
MORTGAGE
MARKETING

44 414 Other:BOOK
418, PAGE 62



198206230000
66940

06/23/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 628

198206230000
67280

06/23/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 626

198203290000
32120

03/29/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

44 500 Other:BOOK
418, PAGE 912

198206230000
67340

06/23/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 626 Other:BOOK
NO 387, PAGE
88, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206240000
67530

06/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 657 Other:BOOK
NO 395, PAGE
465, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206240000
67710

06/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 663 Other:BOOK
NO 2008,
PAGE 433,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206240000
67700

06/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 655 Other:BOOK
NO 357, PAGE
882, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206240000
67740

06/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 665 Other:BOOK
NO 251, PAGE
656, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206240000
67760

06/24/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 663

198206250000
68400

06/25/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 668 Other:BOOK
NO 1433,
PAGE 814,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74110

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 809 Other:BOOK
NO 368, PAGE
655, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74140

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 815



198207130000
74170

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 821 Other:BOOK
NO 1999,
PAGE 656,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74180

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 825 Other:BOOK
NO 273, PAGE
397, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74160

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 811 Other:BOOK
NO 383, PAGE
173, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74200

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 805 Other:BOOK
NO 373, PAGE
547, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74210

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 819

198207130000
74230

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 817 Other:BOOK
NO 508, PAGE
58, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207130000
74220

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 807

198207130000
74260

07/13/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45 809


