Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name= N	MOLTON	ALLEN&W	/ILLIAMS	INC; Date	Recorded:	= 1982;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198205210000 54680	05/21/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	45	203				Other:REAL BOOK NO 418 PAGE 351
198206020000 59380	06/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	400				Other:BOOK NO 133, PAGE 500, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61330	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	410				Other:BOOK NO 746, PAGE 966, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61320	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	412				Other:BOOK NO 354, PAGE 863, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61630	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	408				Other:BOOK NO 542, PAGE 742, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61640	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	418				Other:BOOK NO 352, PAGE 702, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206110000 62980	06/11/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	484				Other:BOOK NO 1016, PAGE 57, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206140000 63160	06/14/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	500				Other:BOOK NO 222, PAGE 591, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206140000 63250	06/14/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	502				Other:BOOK NO 381, PAGE 509, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198203240000 30470	03/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	44	414				Other:BOOK 418, PAGE 62

		T	1	1	I		1	T T	
198206230000 66940	06/23/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	628		
198206230000 67280	06/23/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	626		
198203290000 32120	03/29/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	44	500		Other:BOOK 418, PAGE 912
198206230000 67340	06/23/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	626		Other:BOOK NO 387, PAGE 88, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206240000 67530	06/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	657		Other:BOOK NO 395, PAGE 465, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206240000 67710	06/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	663		Other:BOOK NO 2008, PAGE 433, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206240000 67700	06/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	655		Other:BOOK NO 357, PAGE 882, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206240000 67740	06/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	665		Other:BOOK NO 251, PAGE 656, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206240000 67760	06/24/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	663		
198206250000 68400	06/25/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	668		Other:BOOK NO 1433, PAGE 814, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74110	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	809		Other:BOOK NO 368, PAGE 655, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74140	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	815		

198207130000 74170	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	821		Other:BOOK NO 1999, PAGE 656, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74180	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	825		Other:BOOK NO 273, PAGE 397, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74160	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	811		Other:BOOK NO 383, PAGE 173, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74200	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	805		Other:BOOK NO 373, PAGE 547, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74210	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	819		
198207130000 74230	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	817		Other:BOOK NO 508, PAGE 58, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207130000 74220	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	807		
198207130000 74260	07/13/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	809		